

## **Dane County**

## Search Results

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2015 RES-334	Resolution	In Committee	AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY TO NAME THE DANE COUNTY BOOKMOBILE THE "DODE" LOWE BOOKMOBILE			Personnel & Finance Committee	County Board Department		
2015 RES-347	Resolution	In Committee	AUTHORIZING EXECUTION OF LEASE WITH ADAMS OUTDOOR ADVERTISING LIMITED PARTNERSHIP-DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT			Personnel & Finance Committee	Airport		
2015 RES-348	Resolution	In Committee	AWARD OF CONTRACT FOR PURCHASE AND INSTALLATION OF OUTDOOR WARNING SIRENS		1.	Personnel & Finance Committee			
2015 RES-362	Resolution	In Committee	AUTHORIZING ASSIGNMENT AND AMENDMENT OF LEASE NO. DCRA 2007-06 INVOLVING LAND AT THE DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT			Personnel & Finance Committee	Airport		
2015 RES-365	Resolution	In Committee	AUTHORIZING LEASE WITH BRIARPATCH YOUTH SERVICES, INC. FOR PROPERTY AT 1738 ROTH STREET, MADISON		1.	Personnel & Finance Committee	Administratio n		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
2015 RES-366	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	In Committee	AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT TO ACCEPT HIGHWAY SAFETY GRANT FUNDS FOR AN ALCOHOL ENFORCEMENT PROJECT (03056)		2.	Personnel & Finance Committee	Sheriff	AUTHORI ZING AN AGREEM ENT TO ACCEPT HIGHWA Y SAFETY GRANT FUNDS FOR AN ALCOHO L ENFORC EMENT PROJEC T (03056)	
2015 RES-367	Resolution Requiring 2/3rds Vote	In Committee	AUTHORIZING AN AGREEMENT TO ACCEPT HIGHWAY SAFETY GRANT FUNDS FOR AN OWI TASK FORCE (03057)		3.	Personnel & Finance Committee	Sheriff	AUTHORI ZING AN AGREEM ENT TO ACCEPT HIGHWA Y SAFETY GRANT FUNDS FOR AN OWI TASK FORCE (03057)	
2015 RES-368	Resolution	In Committee	AWARDING CONTRACTS FOR PERPETUATION AND MAINTENANCE OF THE PUBLIC LAND SURVEY			Personnel & Finance Committee	Planning Development		

File ID	Туре	Status	Title	Agenda Date	Agenda Nr.	Controlling Body	Department	Name	EN Nr.
			SYSTEM, IN MULTIPLE TOWNSHIPS						
2015 RES-370	Resolution	In Committee	AWARDING CONCESSION LEASE FOR FOOD AND BEVERAGE SERVICES AT THE DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT			Personnel & Finance Committee	Airport		
2015 RES-371	Resolution	In Committee	AWARDING CONCESSION LEASE FOR RETAIL SALES AT THE DANE COUNTY REGIONAL AIRPORT			Personnel & Finance Committee	Airport		